Mercy Flights Mailing Instructions for Renewing Members

Mercy Flights has asked us to use their forms for signing up for their program.

The form needs to be filled out, signed and mailed to: Sherry Allen,

PO Box 1423, Medford, Or 97501 along with your credit card number or check made out to Mercy Flights.

Your payment voucher and check for needs to be turned in to me before December 10, 2023. All forms will be turned in by me as a group to Mercy Flights. Turning in all forms together ensures we maintain our "group rate".

Thank-You so much for choosing to join Mercy Flights with us through our club.

Sherry Allen

Secretary - Rogue Snowmobilers



You must submit your Mercy Flights payment to your group coordinator.

| Member Number: | Member Name: | |
|---|------------------|--|
| | Print Name | |
| Check # EMAIL: | | |
| | | |
| Credit Card: | | |
| Signatur | :: | |
| CREDIT CARD# | Exp. Date V-Code | |
| Name on Card: | PHONE | |
| Please print name clearly and check for accuracy. Only cards with correct information will process. | | |
| WE DO NOT ACCEPT HSA CARDS. Mercy Flights is a membership not a medical insurance premium. | | |